Position
Board Chair ($1258& $100/Meeting)

Board Secretary/Treasurer
($125/Meeting)
Director ($100/Meeting)

Director ($100/Meeting)

Other Positions Held Special District

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)
Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$2,700

$1,500

$1,200

$1,200



